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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

LISCA Record: 1:36.66 2011* St. John's Prep

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALONG1 1:39.48

Morris, Shane SR Aroesty, Ryan S SO

Cannon, Matthew SR Morris, Troy JR

24.89 27.96 21.5725.06

AIHSBV-NI2 1:40.11

Hector, Timothy 11 Browning, Cyrus 9

Lovette, Jamie 12 Mangan, Robert 12

26.48 28.34 21.5223.77

ABS3 1:41.08

Bennice, Clayton P SR Damico, Tanner J SR

Barno, James P SO Stack, John D JR

26.53 26.94 22.9124.70

APOLY-MR4 1:41.71

Tsukamoto, Kaito Steininger, AJ

Tirone, Michael Mathews, Gabriel

27.87 28.72 21.2823.84

ASHEN5 1:41.90

Homan, Joey Harding, Brian

Homan, Jackson Salzone, Nick

25.43 28.44 23.4924.54

ABHHS-NE6 1:42.28

Stencel, Lucas JR Blanchette, Aidan FR

Schriber, Owen SR Levine, Connor SR

25.28 29.22 22.9224.86

AHHS7 1:44.72

Wagner, Cameron 12 Li, Shoonhsin 10

Sullivan, Ben 11 Ike, Holton 10

26.79 27.86 23.3926.68

AMAINE8 1:47.01

Dimock, Dan SR Layton, Julian JR

McAvoy, Sean SR Verity, Connor SR

28.11 30.72 23.3624.82

ABROOK9 1:50.77

Connors, Liam Becker, Alec

Merkle, Nick Poplardo, Mikey

28.80 30.88 24.3626.73

AMASS10 1:50.83

Eng, William A SR Aird, James W JR

Casement, Justin SR Nealon, Tim SR

26.88 32.47 25.5725.91

APLVW11 1:51.11

Grieshaber, William SO Dan, Marvin FR

You, Jack SO Baek, Justin JR

28.57 31.50 24.5926.45

AWI12 1:51.97

Prokopiou, Nicos 12 Johnson, Jack R 12

Meringolo, Loudon R 12 Shapiro, Matthew J 12

25.43 35.21 24.7526.58

AVHSB-MA13 1:58.15

Powers, Brody SO Merighi, Daniel SO

Menz, Gabriel JR Bennett, Marc JR

31.17 32.61 20.7033.67

AUNIO14 2:04.70

Saldivar, Xavier FR Hunt, Brandon SO

Perez, Pedro SR Sandy, Zion SO

32.64 34.77 27.4529.84

AVHSG-MA15 2:07.86

Murie, Megan SO Smart, Germaine SO

Albertson, Julia JR Lovisone, Gianna SR

34.99 34.66 27.6630.55

ALINDY-MR16 2:17.84

Bailucha, Michael 12 Corbett, Charles W 11

Luberski, David 11 Smith, Travis G 12

33.73 47.40 28.7128.00

BBS--- X1:47.43

Haraden, Dylan T JR Bucholtz, Mike SR

Slocum, Eric N JR Randall, Damian SR

27.74 30.32 22.7426.63

BSHEN--- X1:51.37

Rompicherla, Shrujay Fitzgerald, Colin

Lassetter, Zack Galvin, Mike

28.84 30.91 24.5127.11

BMAINE--- X1:52.91

Bryla, Ryan SR Goosman, Jack SR

Calleo, Henry SR Plaskon, Dean JR

30.47 32.38 22.9927.07

BBHHS-NE--- X1:53.23

Sawyer, Kevin FR Ialongo, Luca JR

Baxter, Eric SO Senecal, Luke FR

28.99 31.25 23.3029.69

BIHSBV-NI--- X1:55.02

Guan, Michael 11 Glaubitz, Sam 9

Bodenstein, Rory 12 Dewey, Wil 9

30.56 31.64 25.8826.94

BHHS--- X1:56.17

Wallisky, Chris 10 Zimmermann, Shawn 12

Perez, Hunter 12 Winkky, Keagen 7

30.62 31.19 26.0628.30

CBHHS-NE--- X1:57.91

Dator, Grant FR Picard, Maxim SO

Levesque, Matt SO Cloxton, Kevin JR

32.60 30.92 25.9528.44

BPOLY-MR--- X1:59.89

Montes, Alex Duval, Jesse

Chan, Ryan Simon, Jordan

30.65 32.89 26.2930.06

BWI--- X2:03.30

Xu, Jefferson C 11 Lipari, Anthony J 12

Imburgia, Joseph 10 Colascione, Jonathan M 10

37.47 28.30 25.7831.75

CSHEN--- X2:05.22

Constable, Nate Herbinger, Devin

Scott, Eric Burns, Matthew

34.31 32.28 26.8431.79

CMAINE--- X2:07.37

Durkee, Albert JR Shepardson, Trey SR

Haddock, Samuel SO Cortes, Josh SR

36.35 33.54 28.9428.54

CBS--- X2:07.56

Haraden, Brady FR Layer, Justin 8

Bodien, Robert FR Gentile, Thomas JR

34.07 35.25 27.8530.39

BVHSB-MA--- X2:07.84

Zheng, Zei Wei SO Hickey, Benett JR

Pantalione, Ian FR Maynor, Brandon SR

33.07 38.58 26.1430.05

CIHSBV-NI--- X2:08.46

Russell-Anelli, Duncan 9 Mao, Ryan 9

Foley, Zachary 9 Wang, Kelvin 9

29.52 39.12 28.6531.17

BUNIO--- X2:12.72

Paute, Marcello SR Donaldson, Dylan FR

Mejia, Ricardo JR Jacques, Luc Andy SR

34.20 33.65 29.8435.03

CHHS--- X2:13.94

Garcia, Bailey 09 Spear, Rohail 09

Perez, Bryce 09 Harshbarger, Ronald 09

31.40 36.39 30.6635.49

BBROOK--- X2:18.07

Janofsky, Nick Malyk, Alex

DiStefano, Alex Batista, Sebastian

32.10 35.84 34.3735.76

BVHSG-MA--- X2:34.92

Slusarczyk, Rachel JR Farrell, Karlee SO

Guilford, Evin SO Soboloski, Jordan FR

36.16 39.16 33.3146.29

CUNIO--- X2:48.56

Velasquez, Arthur SO Denat, Darnell SO

Mestizo, Jeremy SO Sukhdeo, Joshua SO

51.54 45.39 29.2142.42

ESHEN--- XDQ

Katinas, Ryan Meeson, Lance

Eipp, Jake Leonard, Michael

42.38 54.35 31.6643.00

DSHEN--- XDQ

Stucchi, Matt Lee, Jinwook

Herrero, Erik Harnisher, Frank

36.16 35.53 32.9736.09
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#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 1:40.93 2009* Thomas Luchsinger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Lovette, Jamie1 1:44.10

24.16 26.76 26.0027.18

POLY-MRMathews, Gabriel2 1:45.18

24.47 26.56 26.5827.57

BS SRBennice, Clayton P3 1:47.56

25.04 27.08 27.9127.53

BHHS-NE JRWehbe, Dillane4 1:49.56

25.44 27.09 28.8828.15

SHENKogan, Adam5 1:49.71

25.68 27.68 28.1128.24

WI 12Meringolo, Loudon R6 1:50.15

25.35 27.32 28.9228.56

BHHS-NE SORyan, Michael7 1:52.81

26.37 28.32 28.8829.24

SHENJordan, James8 1:53.55

26.05 28.06 30.2529.19

PLVW SOGrieshaber, William9 1:54.16

24.69 27.64 31.2830.55

HHS 11Cole, Kaden10 1:54.94

26.24 28.35 30.4829.87

LONG JRBonney, Ethan J11 1:56.39

26.81 29.14 30.3030.14

POLY-MRTsukamoto, Kaito12 1:56.81

26.12 29.34 30.7630.59

SHENDe Man, Quinten13 1:57.29

26.30 29.62 30.8530.52

SHENKirkpatrick, Peter14 1:57.32

26.17 29.42 31.0330.70

HHS 12Wagner, Cameron15 1:57.42

27.26 29.71 29.9630.49

IHSBV-NI 9Silbert, Ben16 1:58.10

27.62 30.43

30.07

BROOKFoster, Thomas17 1:58.84

27.82 30.63

29.80

IHSBV-NI 9Anderson, Carter18 1:58.89

26.35 29.61 31.6331.30

MAINE SRGoyden, Matt19 1:59.15

27.35 31.05

31.19

MASS SRDawideit, Trevor E20 1:59.58

27.59 31.32

31.05

HHS 09Nached, Greg21 1:59.79

27.88 31.27

30.61

BHHS-NE SOFedorenko, Paul*22 2:00.05

27.62 29.64 31.5631.23

MASS JRAird, James W*22 2:00.05

28.32 31.22

31.11

(#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

BHHS-NE FRWalden, John24 2:00.42

27.19 30.06 31.5531.62

MAINE SRMayer, Zach25 2:01.81

27.50 32.24

31.41

MAINE SOStokes, Parker26 2:01.95

25.81 30.17 33.6232.35

BROOKNygaard, Matt27 2:04.63

29.22 1:35.41

BROOKTang, Kevin28 2:05.00

28.65 31.08 32.7532.52

MASS JRCowan, Michael29 2:05.13

27.84 30.63 33.8832.78

PLVW FRRoh, Juneseok30 2:05.16

26.91 33.47

34.09

MAINE SRKlein, Ryan31 2:07.40

27.52 31.28 34.2534.35

PLVW JRGuttman, Reiss32 2:08.73

28.54 32.39 33.8133.99

MAINE SRGuilfoyle, Dan33 x2:09.01

29.21 33.87

33.76

IHSBV-NI 9Shvets, Sam34 2:09.12

28.97 32.86 32.6834.61

VHSB-MA JRSlusarczyk, Kyle35 2:09.43

28.73 33.20 32.9434.56

BROOKMcKenney, Henry36 2:09.70

29.36 33.02 33.0734.25

VHSB-MA JRMenz, Gabriel37 2:11.32

29.83 35.35

31.89

MAINEBryla, Evan38 x2:11.62

30.16 33.87 33.0634.53

PLVW FRCasal, Robert39 2:12.42

29.73 33.47 34.1235.10

MASS  8Gorman, Connor J40 2:12.44

29.64 34.18 32.9335.69

VHSB-MA SRMaynor, Brandon41 2:12.52

29.07 36.56

32.21

UNIO FRSaldivar, Xavier42 2:12.71

29.95 35.37

33.80

POLY-MRSimon, Jordan43 2:13.24

31.45 34.90

32.85

VHSG-MA SRLovisone, Gianna44 2:13.56

30.53 33.63 34.3735.03

MASS SOLemay, Dylan45 x2:13.86

28.65 37.14

34.18

POLY-MRMontes, Alex46 2:15.51

1:04.28 1:11.23

WI 12Woyevodsky, James A47 2:16.12

29.13 37.08

34.95

IHSBV-NI 9Wang, Kelvin48 x2:16.99

30.15 33.34 1:13.50

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, William49 x2:20.97

29.54 37.80

38.11

WI 12Mauri, Eric S50 2:25.45

28.95 34.18 42.4339.89

POLY-MRBenya, Carson51 x2:26.23

1:17.39

UNIO SOBonilla, Daniel52 2:26.28

31.94 39.26

37.94

HHS 09Perez, Bryce53 2:35.73

32.50 39.46 42.1941.58
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#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

LISCA Record: 1:52.72 2011* Sam Mo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHHS-NE JRStencel, Lucas1 1:58.00

25.98 28.46 27.5236.04

HHS 10Li, Shoonhsin2 1:58.23

25.29 30.43 28.3734.14

WI 12Prokopiou, Nicos3 1:59.00

25.45 29.16 29.7834.61

SHENHoman, Joey4 1:59.30

26.53 29.35 27.6735.75

SHENHotaling, Kaleb5 2:01.34

27.56 29.80 27.6736.31

SHENHarding, Brian6 2:04.31

28.38 31.02 29.7535.16

IHSBV-NI 11Hector, Timothy7 2:09.17

28.30 32.63 30.4837.76

BHHS-NE FRBlanchette, Aidan8 2:09.98

26.45 34.10 29.7139.72

MAINE JRPlaskon, Dean9 2:10.02

28.02 34.25 30.4737.28

MASS SRCasement, Justin10 2:10.43

27.05 32.38 30.7040.30

IHSBV-NI 11Gomez, Sergio11 2:10.62

27.78 34.09 29.6639.09

MAINE JRBrizzolara, Noah12 2:11.66

26.64 33.42 29.6042.00

BHHS-NE FRSawyer, Kevin13 2:12.41

30.70 33.07 29.4639.18

IHSBV-NI 9Glaubitz, Sam14 2:12.57

28.67 33.90 30.5139.49

BROOKMerkle, Nick15 2:12.65

29.95 35.46 30.6136.63

POLY-MRSteininger, AJ16 2:13.34

27.35 35.51 33.8436.64

SHENLassetter, Zack17 2:13.43

28.09 31.43 30.8643.05

BROOKPoplardo, Mikey18 2:14.64

28.65 35.28 30.4740.24

MAINE JRLayton, Julian19 2:15.96

28.94 34.85 33.4038.77

BHHS-NE SOPicard, Maxim20 2:16.65

30.09 34.94 31.1640.46

IHSBV-NI 9Dewey, Wil21 2:16.72

29.85 35.05 31.2940.53

MAINE JRBradley, Jay*22 2:16.90

28.05 36.56 29.7242.57

LINDY-MR 10Konarski, Patrick K*22 2:16.90

29.73 35.78 31.4239.97

HHS 11Bankaitis, Philip24 2:17.15

28.70 34.58 30.1743.70

PLVW JROganesian, Mel25 2:17.16

29.56 36.99 30.0640.55

IHSBV-NI 11Guan, Michael26 x2:17.81

29.71 35.30 32.8539.95

POLY-MRDuval, Jesse27 2:20.99

29.43 36.45 33.7141.40

BROOKTamer, Leo28 2:22.63

32.28 36.60 33.3840.37

MAINETinklepaugh, Cole29 x2:23.80

30.76 38.89 32.3941.76

HHS 10Schneider, Curtis30 2:23.98

29.60 38.40 32.2943.69

PLVW FRDan, Marvin31 2:24.07

31.82 38.94 33.4939.82

IHSBV-NI 11Song, Leo32 x2:24.92

31.28 39.89 34.5039.25

BS JRBurkert, Karl C33 2:25.48

29.99 39.40 31.5944.50

HHS 12Zimmermann, Shawn34 2:25.80

30.88 40.54 33.4540.93

BROOKCastilho, Nick35 2:26.78

33.02 36.63 35.3741.76

BS SOHodge, Alex D36 2:27.69

35.50 36.74 34.3941.06

VHSB-MA SOMerighi, Daniel37 2:27.71

33.27 39.99 33.1541.30

MAINE SOGuilfoyle, Thomas38 x2:30.06

33.41 39.99 33.2943.37

WI 11Xu, Jefferson C39 2:31.01

30.88 35.58 36.1248.43

SHENScott, Eric40 x2:31.11

33.78 37.48 34.3045.55

VHSB-MA SOPowell, Joshua41 2:32.39

32.17 39.98 35.2245.02

POLY-MRChan, Ryan42 2:36.35

31.23 39.29 37.3948.44

SHENCatanzaro, Michael43 x2:44.48

36.75 42.85 36.2648.62

MASS SRFishstein, Michael44 2:54.44

32.87 44.34 41.2755.96

POLY-MRBennett, Thomas45 2:56.62

40.42 50.10 1:26.10

MASS  8Gorman, Connor J--- DQ

33.69 39.79 34.3449.17
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#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 20.65 2014* Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Mangan, Robert1 22.07

SHENTsai, Josh2 22.10

MASS SREng, William A3 22.13

MAINE SOMedina, Nathan4 22.29

LINDY-MR 11White, Devin H5 22.75

PLVW JRRoh, Junehyuk6 22.77

BHHS-NE SRVessella, Alex7 22.81

BHHS-NE SRLevine, Connor8 23.42

BHHS-NE SRSchriber, Owen9 23.73

WI 11Harris, Luke J10 23.74

BHHS-NE FRFitzgerald, William*11 23.81

BS JRStack, John D*11 23.81

BHHS-NE JRLupino, Mike13 x23.83

MAINE SRVerity, Connor*14 23.84

HHS 11Sullivan, Ben*14 23.84

HHS 10Ike, Holton16 24.15

PLVW SOIanni, Vincenzo17 24.20

MAINE SRCalleo, Henry18 24.22

BS SRRandall, Damian19 24.24

MAINE SRDimock, Dan20 24.30

BS JRSlocum, Eric N21 24.48

PLVW SOYou, Jack*22 24.52

IHSBV-NI 9Adams, Nate*22 24.52

SHENRompicherla, Shrujay24 24.63

SHENGalvin, Mike25 24.64

PLVW JRBaek, Justin26 24.71

POLY-MRFu, Mike27 24.81

BROOKOsika, Tim28 24.86

MASS SRNealon, Tim29 24.91

BHHS-NE FRSenecal, Luke30 x24.96

BROOKMcKenney, Brendan31 25.18

HHS 12Riina, Michael32 25.23

WI 12Shapiro, Matthew J33 25.26

WI 12Broderick, John F34 25.40

LINDY-MR 11Luberski, David35 25.44

MASS SRGorman, Harrison J36 25.47

VHSB-MA SOPowers, Brody37 25.49

LINDY-MR 11Micozzi, Daniel J38 25.58

HHS 12Perez, Hunter39 25.76

BROOKRobusto, Matt40 25.89

UNIO FRDonaldson, Dylan41 26.01

LINDY-MR 12Bailucha, Michael42 26.07

UNIO SRPerez, Pedro43 26.46

BROOKBecker, Alec44 26.60

BROOKMalyk, Alex*45 x26.78

SHENBurns, Matthew*45 26.78

WI 12Farrell, Brian G47 26.84

POLY-MRBenya, Carson*48 26.95

MASS FRHolden, Alex*48 26.95

MAINEVelez-Mattiace, Ceferino50 x27.04

SHENConstable, Nate51 x27.05

UNIO SRVelasquez, Harim52 27.37

PLVW FRKim, Ziho53 x27.44

(#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

VHSB-MA FRPantalione, Ian54 27.50

VHSG-MA JRAlbertson, Julia55 27.62

VHSG-MA SOSmart, Germaine56 27.75

VHSB-MA JRHickey, Benett57 28.04

MAINEOwen, Ben58 x28.07

VHSG-MA SRFisher, Devin59 28.25

SHENStucchi, Matt60 x28.30

BS JRGentile, Thomas*61 28.49

UNIO SOSandy, Zion*61 28.49

WI 12Johnson, Jack R63 x28.96

UNIO SOSukhdeo, Joshua64 x29.07

SHENLee, Jinwook65 x29.10

VHSB-MA FRGarcia, Cassius66 29.16

SHENEipp, Jake67 x29.23

IHSBV-NI 9Schwartz, Micah68 29.41

VHSB-MA FRLopez-Suits, Justin69 x30.18

VHSG-MA SOFarrell, Karlee70 30.19

SHENHerrero, Erik71 x30.66

VHSG-MA FRCohen, Faviana72 x30.98

VHSG-MA SOChoko, Andi73 x31.48

LINDY-MR 09Lawrence, Shane M74 x31.69

IHSBV-NI 9Mao, Ryan75 31.73

VHSB-MA SORusso, Jared76 x31.84

VHSB-MA SOFonesca, Gabriel77 x32.15

SHENLeonard, Michael78 x32.47

VHSG-MA SOGuilford, Evin79 x33.18

BROOKBatista, Sebastian80 x33.71

VHSG-MA SOHarrell-Alvarez, Meadoe81 x33.78

VHSB-MA SORodriguez, Isaac82 x33.83

SHENHarnisher, Frank83 x33.89

SHENKatinas, Ryan84 x34.58

VHSG-MA FRSoboloski, Jordan85 x34.87

IHSBV-NI 9Shaik, Zayd86 x35.09

UNIO FRMcNeill, Justin87 x35.14

SHENMeeson, Lance88 x40.23

BS FRMcCarthy, Christian--- DQ
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#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

LISCA Record: 576.20 2015* Patrick Carter

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WI 12Carter, Patrick R1 553.15

SHENLydon, Nick2 468.80

SHENKillane, Ian3 414.90

PINELange, Colin4 409.80

MAINEKlym, Jordan5 402.75

PINEGreer, Andrew6 339.45

HHS 12Parker, James7 320.75

SHENFoon, Yang8 314.00

BS SRLarkin, Jack P9 300.25

HHS 09DeGuire, Eli10 269.10

HHS 10Locke, Ethan11 262.35

HHS 11Cavanaugh, Ethan12 261.10

SHENScanlon, Eric13 260.25

LINDY-MR 11Zenker, Sean P14 258.70

MAINERahner, Caleb15 248.10

MAINEKrise, Mason16 243.70

MASS FRMaurer, William17 241.55

BROOKHenderson, Tobin18 235.85

IHSBV-NI 11Mangan, Kyle19 199.05

MAINEMcCullough, Patrick20 185.15

UNIO FRMathurin, Frankel--- DQ

BROOKCorres, Justin--- DQ
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

LISCA Record: 48.83 2014* Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HHS 10Li, Shoonhsin1 52.48

24.59 27.89

SHENHoman, Jackson2 54.61

25.90 28.71

IHSBV-NI 9Browning, Cyrus3 54.94

25.93 29.01

BHHS-NE FRBlanchette, Aidan4 55.20

25.89 29.31

MASS SRCasement, Justin5 55.90

26.28 29.62

MASS SREng, William A6 56.06

26.04 30.02

BS SRDamico, Tanner J7 56.72

26.76 29.96

SHENSalzone, Nick8 56.84

26.46 30.38

BS SOBarno, James P9 57.11

26.60 30.51

BROOKFoster, Thomas10 57.41

28.19 29.22

MAINE SRGoyden, Matt11 57.91

26.87 31.04

BHHS-NE SRLevine, Connor12 58.12

26.99 31.13

IHSBV-NI 11Gomez, Sergio13 58.17

27.28 30.89

SHENKirkpatrick, Peter14 58.21

27.32 30.89

SHENRompicherla, Shrujay15 58.34

27.11 31.23

MAINE SRMcAvoy, Sean16 58.44

27.38 31.06

BROOKConnors, Liam17 59.30

27.49 31.81

IHSBV-NI 12Bodenstein, Rory18 59.31

27.97 31.34

MAINE SRCalleo, Henry19 59.41

27.83 31.58

MAINE JRBradley, Jay20 59.72

27.37 32.35

BROOKHuang, Tristan21 1:00.25

28.09 32.16

IHSBV-NI 9Anderson, Carter22 1:01.44

27.86 33.58

WI 10Colascione, Jonathan M23 1:02.27

28.71 33.56

BHHS-NE SOBaxter, Eric24 1:03.05

29.07 33.98

HHS 10Schneider, Curtis25 1:03.15

28.12 35.03

HHS 12Perez, Hunter26 1:03.22

29.94 33.28

BS JRBurkert, Karl C27 1:03.51

29.74 33.77

MAINE SOHaddock, Samuel28 x1:03.58

29.54 34.04

BHHS-NE SOLevesque, Matt29 1:03.93

28.96 34.97

LINDY-MR 12Hunt, Phillip K30 1:05.29

30.09 35.20

POLY-MRChan, Ryan31 1:05.57

30.25 35.32

LINDY-MR 11Luberski, David32 1:05.93

30.16 35.77

BROOKJanofsky, Nick33 1:06.26

30.45 35.81

PLVW SOVaca, Douglas34 1:06.50

29.06 37.44

BS FRBodien, Robert35 1:07.03

31.46 35.57

IHSBV-NI 9Foley, Zachary36 x1:07.20

31.89 35.31

WI 12Woyevodsky, James A37 1:08.03

30.83 37.20

HHS 09Garcia, Bailey38 1:08.37

31.92 36.45

UNIO SRPerez, Pedro39 1:10.53

32.52 38.01

VHSB-MA SOPowell, Joshua40 1:11.09

32.57 38.52

WI 10Imburgia, Joseph41 1:12.02

33.76 38.26

UNIO FRSaldivar, Xavier42 1:12.34

31.96 40.38

VHSB-MA FRPantalione, Ian43 1:14.07

32.46 41.61

BROOKDiStefano, Alex44 x1:15.75

33.85 41.90

MAINE SOEckhardt, Zachary45 x1:18.02

32.76 45.26

VHSG-MA SOChoko, Andi46 1:25.35

38.88 46.47

MASS FRKrysuik, Krystian47 1:25.54

36.07 49.47

UNIO JRMejia, Ricardo48 1:25.85

36.70 49.15

UNIO SOMestizo, Jeremy49 1:28.97

39.82 49.15

UNIO SOSukhdeo, Joshua50 x1:43.63

47.42 56.21

UNIO SODenat, Darnell51 x1:46.22

44.22 1:02.00
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 45.02 2014* Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-MRMathews, Gabriel1 47.36

22.69 24.67

IHSBV-NI 12Mangan, Robert2 47.73

22.86 24.87

BS SRBennice, Clayton P3 48.57

23.54 25.03

SHENTsai, Josh4 48.64

23.74 24.90

BHHS-NE SRVessella, Alex5 49.04

24.24 24.80

SHENKogan, Adam6 49.76

24.14 25.62

PLVW JRRoh, Junehyuk7 50.44

23.85 26.59

LINDY-MR 11White, Devin H8 50.70

23.68 27.02

SHENJordan, James9 51.27

24.77 26.50

HHS 11Sullivan, Ben10 51.51

25.02 26.49

MAINE SRVerity, Connor11 51.86

25.07 26.79

MAINE JRPlaskon, Dean12 51.94

25.44 26.50

HHS 10Ike, Holton13 51.95

25.10 26.85

POLY-MRTsukamoto, Kaito14 52.10

25.61 26.49

BHHS-NE FRFitzgerald, William15 52.53

25.31 27.22

BHHS-NE SRSchriber, Owen16 52.67

24.72 27.95

VHSB-MA JRBennett, Marc17 52.99

25.27 27.72

BHHS-NE JRLupino, Mike18 53.09

24.76 28.33

BS JRStack, John D19 53.21

25.09 28.12

WI 11Harris, Luke J20 53.50

25.43 28.07

PLVW SOIanni, Vincenzo21 53.67

25.33 28.34

PLVW SOYou, Jack22 53.86

25.92 27.94

MASS JRAird, James W23 53.88

25.80 28.08

BROOKOsika, Tim24 54.44

26.20 28.24

WI 12Shapiro, Matthew J25 54.47

25.84 28.63

PLVW FRRoh, Juneseok26 54.53

26.11 28.42

MAINE SRBryla, Ryan27 54.74

25.80 28.94

IHSBV-NI 9Adams, Nate28 54.81

26.30 28.51

MAINE SRKlein, Ryan29 55.08

26.19 28.89

BS JRSlocum, Eric N30 55.52

26.52 29.00

HHS 09Nached, Greg31 55.66

27.16 28.50

LINDY-MR 11Micozzi, Daniel J32 55.73

26.64 29.09

HHS 10Peng, Rich33 55.76

26.60 29.16

WI 9Meringolo, Eric E34 55.86

26.73 29.13

IHSBV-NI 11Yi, Seogi35 55.88

26.39 29.49

BHHS-NE FRSenecal, Luke36 x55.94

26.52 29.42

SHENHerbinger, Devin37 56.08

27.27 28.81

WI 12Lipari, Anthony J38 56.79

27.23 29.56

POLY-MRDuval, Jesse39 57.11

27.10 30.01

BHHS-NE SOBaxter, Eric40 x57.20

27.40 29.80

MASS SRGorman, Harrison J41 57.21

27.88 29.33

MASS SRNealon, Tim42 57.34

28.08 29.26

IHSBV-NI 9Russell-Anelli, Duncan43 57.72

27.64 30.08

WI 12Broderick, John F44 x58.05

27.49 30.56

POLY-MRSimon, Jordan45 58.06

28.12 29.94

LINDY-MR 12Hunt, Phillip K46 58.14

28.34 29.80

BROOKRobusto, Matt47 58.65

28.39 30.26

SHENBurns, Matthew48 x59.06

27.71 31.35

IHSBV-NI 9Shvets, Sam49 x59.16

28.72 30.44

WI 12Mauri, Eric S*50 x59.27

28.14 31.13

MAINEOliver, Colin*50 x59.27

28.32 30.95

SHENConstable, Nate52 x59.64

28.91 30.73

VHSB-MA SOZheng, Zei Wei53 1:00.12

28.19 31.93

PLVW FRAlexander, Luca54 x1:00.55

27.92 32.63

(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

UNIO SRVelasquez, Harim55 1:00.69

28.37 32.32

MAINE JRBeebe, Thomas56 x1:00.76

26.03 34.73

VHSG-MA JRAlbertson, Julia57 1:00.85

29.01 31.84

WI 12Farrell, Brian G58 x1:02.71

29.74 32.97

SHENStucchi, Matt59 x1:03.51

30.57 32.94

VHSG-MA SRFisher, Devin60 1:04.01

30.59 33.42

UNIO SOBonilla, Daniel61 1:05.74

30.46 35.28

BS JRGentile, Thomas62 1:05.90

31.58 34.32

VHSG-MA SRHullihen, Amanda63 1:05.97

31.24 34.73

IHSBV-NI 9Schwartz, Micah64 x1:07.79

32.43 35.36

UNIO SRJacques, Luc Andy65 1:08.07

32.44 35.63

VHSG-MA SOMurie, Megan66 1:08.24

33.43 34.81

VHSG-MA JRSlusarczyk, Rachel67 x1:08.62

33.55 35.07

VHSB-MA SORusso, Jared68 1:09.36

33.98 35.38

LINDY-MR 09Vine, Thomas J69 1:10.25

33.93 36.32

SHENHerrero, Erik70 x1:10.80

33.93 36.87

LINDY-MR 12Fronczak, Michael R71 x1:11.15

34.61 36.54

POLY-MRFoster, Akil72 x1:11.50

SHENEipp, Jake*73 x1:12.66

33.76 38.90

VHSB-MA FRLopez-Suits, Justin*73 1:12.66

36.31 36.35

MASS SOOzello, Joe75 1:12.80

35.17 37.63

VHSB-MA SOFonesca, Gabriel76 x1:13.22

34.12 39.10

SHENHarnisher, Frank77 x1:13.96

33.74 40.22

BS FRMcCarthy, Christian78 x1:15.00

35.37 39.63

VHSG-MA SOGuilford, Evin79 x1:15.65

35.24 40.41

VHSB-MA SORodriguez, Isaac80 x1:15.77

35.51 40.26

VHSG-MA SOHarrell-Alvarez, Meadoe81 x1:16.11

36.03 40.08

SHENMeeson, Lance82 x1:16.68

36.70 39.98
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UNIO SOVelasquez, Arthur83 1:17.11

36.34 40.77

VHSG-MA FRSoboloski, Jordan84 x1:18.92

37.86 41.06

SHENLeonard, Michael85 x1:18.97

35.41 43.56

BROOKBatista, Sebastian86 1:22.05

38.39 43.66

UNIO JRThomas, Kevon87 x1:22.23

36.24 45.99

SHENKatinas, Ryan88 x1:27.68

42.18 45.50

UNIO SOVasquez, Jonathan89 x1:33.59

42.78 50.81

BROOKMcKenney, Brendan--- DQ

26.20 29.24
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#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 4:29.61 2010* Frankie Dyer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Lovette, Jamie1 4:42.60

25.17 28.00 29.1228.56

28.96 29.00 29.07 29.32

28.70 26.70

IHSBV-NI 9Browning, Cyrus2 4:43.75

25.25 27.88 29.3828.71

29.05 29.18 29.24 29.05

28.39 27.62

BHHS-NE SORyan, Michael3 4:53.19

26.71 28.50 29.8829.42

29.68 29.63 30.13 30.23

30.13 28.88

POLY-MRTirone, Michael4 4:58.91

25.38 27.45 29.3228.52

29.97 30.52 32.34 31.67

32.70 31.04

BHHS-NE JRWehbe, Dillane5 4:59.90

26.21 28.42 30.1429.22

30.49 30.84 31.11 31.24

31.59 30.64

LONG JRBonney, Ethan J6 5:03.57

27.13 29.43 31.4530.68

31.12 31.38 31.78 31.05

30.70 28.85

SHENSalzone, Nick7 5:03.61

26.37 29.83 31.4730.49

31.12 31.47 31.34 31.42

30.59 29.51

WI 12Meringolo, Loudon R8 5:04.17

26.02 28.41 30.3729.56

30.95 31.52 31.31 32.61

32.18 31.24

BS JRHaraden, Dylan T9 5:05.91

27.35 30.17 31.4831.07

31.20 31.23 31.62 31.22

30.52 30.05

MAINE JRBrizzolara, Noah10 5:07.71

27.92 30.79 31.7131.14

31.15 31.46 31.27 31.26

31.11 29.90

BHHS-NE FRSawyer, Kevin11 5:10.01

26.88 30.74 32.0531.74

31.68 31.53 31.88 31.64

31.58 30.29

IHSBV-NI 9Silbert, Ben12 5:13.45

28.22 30.62 31.6631.87

31.80 31.81 31.52 32.15

32.00 31.80

BHHS-NE FRWalden, John13 5:20.18

28.21 30.46 32.1131.55

32.60 32.76 33.27 33.40

33.50 32.32

HHS 11Cole, Kaden14 5:20.67

28.03 30.76 32.8532.25

33.33 33.27 33.51 33.41

32.53 30.73

HHS 11Bankaitis, Philip15 5:22.00

28.39 31.35 32.9232.25

32.75 33.28 32.57 33.20

33.23 32.06

SHENDe Man, Quinten16 5:23.06

27.94

34.32

33.25

30.23

IHSBV-NI 9Glaubitz, Sam17 5:23.15

28.22 31.90 32.7632.73

33.06 32.98 33.24 33.75

32.85 31.66

MASS SRDawideit, Trevor E18 5:23.82

29.60 31.51 33.1332.59

32.96 33.24 33.48 33.52

32.72 31.07

HHS 10Wallisky, Chris19 5:23.97

28.66

33.52

32.99

31.61

PLVW JROganesian, Mel20 5:26.59

28.84 32.67 34.1933.54

34.16 32.83 33.03 33.22

32.89 31.22

MAINE SOStokes, Parker21 5:27.05

28.40 31.51 33.6732.78

33.85 33.73 33.49 33.78

33.61 32.23

BROOKTang, Kevin22 5:29.50

29.98

33.95

32.63

32.95

SHENFitzgerald, Colin23 5:30.46

29.41

33.85

34.29

32.79

MAINE SRMayer, Zach24 5:31.00

29.30 31.92 33.6233.28

33.90 34.44 33.55 33.39

34.38 33.22

MAINEKuhl, Mike25 5:31.21

29.53

33.56

34.42

32.79

BROOKNygaard, Matt26 5:39.77

(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

MAINE SRGuilfoyle, Dan27 x5:41.68

30.31

34.32

34.82

34.53

BROOKMcKenney, Henry28 5:45.71

30.90 34.48 35.4935.11

35.09 35.93 35.34 35.24

35.00 33.13

BS FRHaraden, Brady29 5:47.38

31.69

35.06

35.65

33.94

VHSG-MA SRLovisone, Gianna30 5:48.59

31.13 34.65 35.4235.18

35.57 35.47 36.11 35.40

34.85 34.81

SHENScott, Eric31 5:48.70

31.70 34.31 35.5635.31

35.74 35.94 35.59 35.65

35.02 33.88

BS  8Layer, Justin32 5:52.61

31.96

36.23

36.07

34.76

POLY-MRFu, Mike33 5:54.80

31.52

35.17

36.41

35.03

PLVW  7Chon, Samuel34 5:55.11

30.48 35.77 36.7936.80

36.47 37.35 36.31 35.91

36.20 33.03

MASS JRCowan, Michael35 5:57.25

29.67 32.65 35.3933.93

36.01 36.84 38.40 39.35

38.90 36.11

IHSBV-NI 11Dongtoe, Tenzin36 x5:57.40

31.25 35.87 36.5836.30

36.66 37.23 36.56 36.69

35.46 34.80

HHS 7Winkky, Keagen*37 5:57.57

31.16 35.23 37.1036.36

36.97 37.38 37.05 37.19

35.89 33.24

MAINEBryla, Evan*37 x5:57.57

32.43 35.88 36.8436.82

37.19 37.35 36.55 36.79

36.00 31.72
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PLVW FRCasal, Robert39 5:58.13

29.70 33.62 37.3336.11

37.11 37.58

37.38 36.93 34.64

VHSB-MA SRMaynor, Brandon40 5:58.15

29.58 35.83 36.9536.36

36.73 37.32

37.97 36.73 33.20

IHSBV-NI 9Foley, Zachary41 x6:01.43

33.23 35.68 36.8937.19

37.46 37.49

36.16 37.04 32.87

VHSB-MA JRSlusarczyk, Kyle42 6:02.01

31.20 35.17 37.2336.38

36.62 37.01 37.56 37.39

37.55 35.90

WI 10Imburgia, Joseph43 6:21.72

33.96 37.35 38.9239.03

39.37 39.66 39.40 38.69

37.89 37.45

MASS FRHolden, Alex44 7:11.15

31.50 39.80 45.0142.14

45.86 46.81

47.14 46.29 40.87

MASS SRPursley, Christopher45 8:02.28

34.67 44.57

51.48

52.69 48.51 45.44
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

LISCA Record: 1:27.62 2008* Weston

Butts, Rossborough, Svensson, Frankel

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALONG1 1:28.38

Aroesty, Ryan S SO Morris, Troy JR

Cannon, Matthew SR Morris, Shane SR

22.65 21.68 21.5922.46

ASHEN2 1:30.09

Kogan, Adam Homan, Joey

Hotaling, Kaleb Tsai, Josh

23.55 22.23 21.6222.69

ABHHS-NE3 1:32.10

Lupino, Mike JR Schriber, Owen SR

Levine, Connor SR Vessella, Alex SR

23.52 23.48 22.2022.90

AMAINE4 1:32.67

Verity, Connor SR Dimock, Dan SR

Bryla, Evan Medina, Nathan SO

22.79 23.62 22.8123.45

ABS5 1:32.99

Bennice, Clayton P SR Randall, Damian SR

Barno, James P SO Stack, John D JR

22.40 23.70 23.2123.68

AMASS6 1:35.05

Eng, William A SR Casement, Justin SR

Aird, James W JR Nealon, Tim SR

22.38 23.48 24.7824.41

APLVW7 1:36.03

Ianni, Vincenzo SO Baek, Justin JR

You, Jack SO Roh, Junehyuk JR

24.72 24.79 23.0423.48

AWI8 1:36.18

Prokopiou, Nicos 12 Shapiro, Matthew J 12

Meringolo, Loudon R 12 Harris, Luke J 11

22.75 25.44 23.4424.55

AIHSBV-NI9 1:38.13

Adams, Nate 9 Gomez, Sergio 11

Anderson, Carter 9 Guan, Michael 11

24.72 24.07 24.8624.48

ALINDY-MR10 1:41.03

Micozzi, Daniel J 11 Konarski, Patrick K 10

Hunt, Phillip K 12 White, Devin H 11

25.81 25.41 23.1626.65

AHHS11 1:41.62

Riina, Michael 12 Nached, Greg 09

Bankaitis, Philip 11 Cole, Kaden 11

25.95 25.13 24.7825.76

ABROOK12 1:42.88

Osika, Tim Foster, Thomas

McKenney, Brendan Tang, Kevin

25.15 25.10 27.0525.58

APOLY-MR13 1:44.90

Fu, Mike Montes, Alex

Duval, Jesse Benya, Carson

25.46 26.34 27.4625.64

AVHSB-MA14 1:45.96

Garcia, Cassius FR Menz, Gabriel JR

Powell, Joshua SO Slusarczyk, Kyle JR

28.53 26.35 24.8926.19

AUNIO15 1:51.08

Sandy, Zion SO Hunt, Brandon SO

Bonilla, Daniel SO Velasquez, Harim SR

27.73 28.14 27.5727.64

AVHSG-MA16 2:01.20

Fisher, Devin SR Cohen, Faviana FR

Farrell, Karlee SO Hullihen, Amanda SR

29.19 30.49 30.1631.36

BMAINE--- X1:37.08

Calleo, Henry SR Goyden, Matt SR

McAvoy, Sean SR Klein, Ryan SR

24.43 23.51 25.6323.51

BSHEN--- X1:37.81

Kirkpatrick, Peter Foon, Yang

De Man, Quinten Jordan, James

24.80 26.14 23.3523.52

BBHHS-NE--- X1:38.98

Fitzgerald, William FR Baxter, Eric SO

Senecal, Luke FR Fedorenko, Paul SO

24.36 25.96 24.3024.36

BPLVW--- X1:41.70

Roh, Juneseok FR Alexander, Luca FR

Guttman, Reiss JR Oganesian, Mel JR

25.36 26.01 24.3925.94

BHHS--- X1:42.89

Schneider, Curtis 10 Winkky, Keagen 7

Zimmermann, Shawn 12 Perez, Hunter 12

25.72 26.45 25.3525.37

BWI--- X1:43.76

Broderick, John F 12 Mauri, Eric S 12

Woyevodsky, James A 12 Meringolo, Eric E 9

25.67 26.04 26.0226.03

BIHSBV-NI--- X1:45.11

Russell-Anelli, Duncan 9 Shvets, Sam 9

Yi, Seogi 11 Silbert, Ben 9

26.54 26.68 26.4925.40

BBS--- X1:46.16

Bucholtz, Mike SR Larkin, Jack P SR

Hodge, Alex D SO Burkert, Karl C JR

25.91 26.59 26.0827.58

BBROOK--- X1:46.20

Robusto, Matt McKenney, Henry

Castilho, Nick Nygaard, Matt

26.43 26.75 26.0726.95

CWI--- X1:50.30

Colascione, Jonathan M 10 Lipari, Anthony J 12

Imburgia, Joseph 10 Farrell, Brian G 12

26.58 26.29 27.7529.68

BLINDY-MR--- X1:50.32

Luberski, David 11 Smith, Travis G 12

Fronczak, Michael R 12 Bailucha, Michael 12

25.94 31.84 24.4328.11

(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BVHSB-MA--- X1:52.70

Zheng, Zei Wei SO Russo, Jared SO

Maynor, Brandon SR Pantalione, Ian FR

27.82 31.03 27.2826.57

CMAINE--- X1:55.37

Mayer, Colby Hanrahan, Jameson

Pearson, Josiah Roma, Erik JR

28.73 29.71 27.8729.06

CSHEN--- X1:57.38

Catanzaro, Michael Herrero, Erik

Lee, Jinwook Scott, Eric

29.54 30.23 28.3929.22

BUNIO--- X1:59.43

Jacques, Luc Andy SR Jacques, Luc Yanni SR

Sukhdeo, Joshua SO Galdamez, Christian FR

29.55 28.66 31.2529.97

CHHS--- X1:59.70

Garcia, Bailey 09 Harshbarger, Ronald 09

Spear, Rohail 09 Perez, Bryce 09

28.08 31.62 29.7630.24

CVHSB-MA--- X2:03.54

Hickey, Benett JR Fonesca, Gabriel SO

Rodriguez, Isaac SO Lopez-Suits, Justin FR

27.98 32.13 30.4033.03

CIHSBV-NI--- X2:05.27

Wang, William 10 Shaik, Zayd 9

Schwartz, Micah 9 Mao, Ryan 9

28.24 35.44 31.2530.34

DSHEN--- X2:15.45

Katinas, Ryan Meeson, Lance

Eipp, Jake Leonard, Michael

39.63 31.87 30.9533.00

BVHSG-MA--- X2:15.85

Choko, Andi SO Guilford, Evin SO

Harrell-Alvarez, Meadoe SO Soboloski, Jordan FR

33.01 33.00 34.6235.22

CUNIO--- X2:25.21

McNeill, Justin FR Vasquez, Jonathan SO

Sukhdeo, Alexander SR Thomas, Kevon JR

33.88
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#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

LISCA Record: 52.09 2011* Ryan Gordon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHHS-NE JRStencel, Lucas1 52.97

25.98 26.99

SHENHoman, Joey2 53.68

26.27 27.41

IHSBV-NI 11Hector, Timothy3 55.06

26.74 28.32

SHENHarding, Brian4 57.02

27.95 29.07

HHS 12Wagner, Cameron5 57.95

28.55 29.40

BS JRHaraden, Dylan T6 58.22

29.07 29.15

MAINE SOMedina, Nathan7 58.43

28.24 30.19

BS SOBarno, James P8 58.75

29.16 29.59

SHENLassetter, Zack9 1:00.31

29.16 31.15

PLVW SOGrieshaber, William10 1:00.32

BROOKConnors, Liam11 1:01.19

29.58 31.61

BROOKHuang, Tristan12 1:02.13

30.48 31.65

PLVW JRGuttman, Reiss13 1:02.70

30.58 32.12

HHS 10Wallisky, Chris14 1:03.12

31.01 32.11

IHSBV-NI 12Bodenstein, Rory15 1:03.16

30.79 32.37

IHSBV-NI 11Guan, Michael16 1:03.72

30.84 32.88

MAINE SRDimock, Dan17 1:04.02

30.14 33.88

SHENGalvin, Mike18 1:04.51

31.23 33.28

IHSBV-NI 9Russell-Anelli, Duncan19 1:04.79

32.16 32.63

IHSBV-NI 9Dewey, Wil20 x1:05.96

32.42 33.54

MAINE SRBryla, Ryan21 1:06.28

31.71 34.57

PLVW FRKim, Ziho22 1:06.40

31.46 34.94

HHS 10Peng, Rich23 1:06.51

32.02 34.49

BROOKJanofsky, Nick24 1:07.22

33.12 34.10

WI 11Xu, Jefferson C25 1:07.49

32.77 34.72

MAINE SRMcAvoy, Sean26 1:07.57

32.28 35.29

POLY-MRTirone, Michael27 1:07.61

33.24 34.37

VHSB-MA SOPowers, Brody28 1:08.40

32.43 35.97

HHS 09Garcia, Bailey29 1:08.46

POLY-MRMontes, Alex30 1:09.83

33.54 36.29

BS FRBodien, Robert31 1:10.70

34.09 36.61

BHHS-NE FRDator, Grant32 1:11.21

34.18 37.03

BS FRHaraden, Brady33 1:11.24

35.14 36.10

MAINE JRCarlini, Angelo34 x1:11.59

34.17 37.42

PLVW  7Chon, Samuel35 1:12.05

35.48 36.57

MAINEHanrahan, Bailey36 x1:13.50

35.48 38.02

VHSB-MA SOZheng, Zei Wei37 1:13.58

35.11 38.47

VHSG-MA SRHullihen, Amanda38 1:13.66

36.33 37.33

BHHS-NE SOLevesque, Matt39 1:13.93

35.35 38.58

MASS SOLemay, Dylan40 1:14.40

UNIO JRMejia, Ricardo41 1:14.92

36.76 38.16

LINDY-MR 12Bailucha, Michael42 1:15.99

36.72 39.27

BHHS-NE JRCloxton, Kevin43 1:16.32

38.53 37.79

UNIO SRPaute, Marcello44 1:19.38

VHSG-MA SOMurie, Megan45 1:19.40

39.09 40.31

BROOKDiStefano, Alex46 1:19.41

38.35 41.06

MASS SRFishstein, Michael47 1:19.55

VHSG-MA JRSlusarczyk, Rachel48 1:20.34

38.78 41.56

LINDY-MR 12Fronczak, Michael R49 1:27.82

UNIO SRJacques, Luc Yanni50 1:32.20

45.50 46.70

LINDY-MR 09Vine, Thomas J51 1:33.30

UNIO SRJacques, Luc Andy52 1:35.45

45.07 50.38

UNIO SOVelasquez, Arthur53 x1:50.13

55.32 54.81

MASS JRSanchez, Phil--- DQ

46.45 54.67

UNIO FRGaldamez, Christian--- DQ

49.09
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

LISCA Record: 57.70 2014* John Om

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BS SRDamico, Tanner J1 59.91

28.06 31.85

WI 12Prokopiou, Nicos2 1:00.25

27.93 32.32

SHENHotaling, Kaleb3 1:02.76

29.86 32.90

SHENHoman, Jackson4 1:02.97

30.41 32.56

POLY-MRSteininger, AJ5 1:04.77

30.07 34.70

BROOKMerkle, Nick6 1:06.73

31.48 35.25

SHENFitzgerald, Colin7 1:06.87

31.62 35.25

BS SRBucholtz, Mike8 1:07.14

31.25 35.89

HHS 12Zimmermann, Shawn9 1:07.31

32.03 35.28

SHENHerbinger, Devin10 1:08.06

32.88 35.18

PLVW FRDan, Marvin11 1:08.37

32.20 36.17

VHSB-MA JRBennett, Marc12 1:08.51

32.22 36.29

IHSBV-NI 11Song, Leo13 1:08.66

32.16 36.50

BHHS-NE JRIalongo, Luca14 1:08.98

32.57 36.41

MAINE JRLayton, Julian15 1:09.19

32.19 37.00

MAINE SRGoosman, Jack16 1:09.25

33.50 35.75

PLVW JRBaek, Justin17 1:09.40

32.18 37.22

BROOKBecker, Alec18 1:09.92

32.47 37.45

MAINE SOGuilfoyle, Thomas19 1:10.75

32.94 37.81

BROOKPoplardo, Mikey20 1:10.92

33.55 37.37

BHHS-NE SOFedorenko, Paul21 1:11.02

33.58 37.44

HHS 12Riina, Michael22 1:11.32

33.91 37.41

WI 10Colascione, Jonathan M23 1:11.85

33.86 37.99

LINDY-MR 10Konarski, Patrick K24 1:11.94

33.37 38.57

MAINETinklepaugh, Cole25 1:12.41

35.02 37.39

VHSB-MA SOMerighi, Daniel26 1:12.54

34.01 38.53

VHSB-MA JRMenz, Gabriel27 1:12.71

33.18 39.53

WI 9Meringolo, Eric E28 1:12.94

34.46 38.48

BROOKCastilho, Nick29 1:13.06

35.12 37.94

BROOKTamer, Leo30 x1:13.18

34.75 38.43

IHSBV-NI 11Yi, Seogi31 1:13.51

35.11 38.40

BS SOHodge, Alex D32 1:13.78

MAINE JRAlston, Casey33 x1:14.45

34.27 40.18

HHS 7Winkky, Keagen34 1:14.47

36.39 38.08

MAINE SOKuzel, Alex35 x1:14.63

33.78 40.85

UNIO FRDonaldson, Dylan36 1:15.55

35.31 40.24

BHHS-NE JRCloxton, Kevin37 1:16.59

36.69 39.90

BS  8Layer, Justin38 1:16.62

36.39 40.23

PLVW FRAlexander, Luca39 1:17.22

35.82 41.40

UNIO SOHunt, Brandon40 1:17.27

34.99 42.28

BS SRLarkin, Jack P41 x1:17.91

35.95 41.96

VHSG-MA SOSmart, Germaine42 1:18.84

35.82 43.02

IHSBV-NI 11Dongtoe, Tenzin43 1:19.26

37.16 42.10

IHSBV-NI 9Wang, Kelvin44 1:19.39

37.03 42.36

WI 12Johnson, Jack R45 1:19.72

38.48 41.24

SHENLee, Jinwook46 x1:20.21

39.63 40.58

VHSB-MA FRGarcia, Cassius47 1:20.69

37.54 43.15

POLY-MRFoster, Akil48 1:21.06

36.94 44.12

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, William49 x1:21.11

38.47 42.64

HHS 09Spear, Rohail50 1:21.14

38.10 43.04

MASS SRPursley, Christopher51 1:21.89

36.94 44.95

MASS FRKrysuik, Krystian52 1:23.69

37.91 45.78

VHSB-MA JRHickey, Benett53 x1:24.83

40.64 44.19

MASS SOOzello, Joe54 1:25.81

40.58 45.23

VHSG-MA SOFarrell, Karlee55 1:27.85

39.39 48.46

(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

POLY-MRBennett, Thomas56 1:28.59

40.59 48.00

VHSG-MA FRCohen, Faviana57 1:28.72

41.43 47.29

IHSBV-NI 9Mao, Ryan58 x1:30.01

41.13 48.88

SHENCatanzaro, Michael59 x1:31.50

43.38 48.12

UNIO SOSandy, Zion60 1:33.84

43.71 50.13

UNIO SRJacques, Luc Yanni61 1:44.92

47.33 57.59

UNIO SODenat, Darnell62 x1:47.35

49.22 58.13

LINDY-MR 09Lawrence, Shane M63 1:48.24

50.82 57.42
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#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

LISCA Record: 3:14.72 2007*

Frankel, Rossborough, Gelmetti, Butts

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALONG1 3:15.90

Aroesty, Ryan S SO Morris, Troy JR

Cannon, Matthew SR Morris, Shane SR

23.46 49.06 49.1023.20

23.45 49.52 22.21 48.22

AIHSBV-NI2 3:16.66

Lovette, Jamie 12 Hector, Timothy 11

Browning, Cyrus 9 Mangan, Robert 12

23.40 48.95 51.4224.43

23.26 48.50 22.66 47.79

ASHEN3 3:17.36

Tsai, Josh Jordan, James

Hotaling, Kaleb Kogan, Adam

23.75 48.77 50.6723.93

23.63 49.16 23.40 48.76

ABHHS-NE4 3:23.56

Stencel, Lucas JR Ryan, Michael SO

Wehbe, Dillane JR Vessella, Alex SR

24.39 50.31 51.9324.91

24.23 51.24 24.20 50.08

AMAINE5 3:25.10

Medina, Nathan SO Goyden, Matt SR

Plaskon, Dean JR Brizzolara, Noah JR

24.40 50.04 52.5524.55

24.20 51.15 24.48 51.36

AHHS6 3:26.47

Ike, Holton 10 Wagner, Cameron 12

Sullivan, Ben 11 Li, Shoonhsin 10

25.35 52.43 52.3824.99

24.29 51.15 24.07 50.51

APOLY-MR7 3:27.77

Tirone, Michael Steininger, AJ

Tsukamoto, Kaito Mathews, Gabriel

24.47 51.98 54.7625.61

24.31 51.20 23.39 49.83

APLVW8 3:30.87

Ianni, Vincenzo SO Oganesian, Mel JR

Grieshaber, William SO Roh, Junehyuk JR

25.25 53.85 54.6525.74

24.62 51.70 23.38 50.67

ABROOK9 3:36.84

Foster, Thomas Osika, Tim

Poplardo, Mikey Merkle, Nick

26.70 54.97 54.8625.96

25.43 53.40 53.61

AWI10 3:45.19

Shapiro, Matthew J 12 Broderick, John F 12

Meringolo, Eric E 9 Harris, Luke J 11

26.46 55.99 58.2226.83

26.86 55.93 25.80 55.05

ALINDY-MR11 3:46.59

Micozzi, Daniel J 11 Hunt, Phillip K 12

Konarski, Patrick K 10 White, Devin H 11

26.83 56.26 1:23.99

29.12

ABS12 3:50.15

Randall, Damian SR Slocum, Eric N JR

Haraden, Dylan T JR Damico, Tanner J SR

27.54 58.24 1:00.6128.69

26.43 55.57 26.29 55.73

AMASS13 3:50.50

Cowan, Michael JR Lemay, Dylan SO

Gorman, Harrison J SR Dawideit, Trevor E SR

26.90 56.37 59.6628.68

28.14 58.40 27.13 56.07

AVHSB-MA14 3:54.05

Powers, Brody SO Powell, Joshua SO

Merighi, Daniel SO Bennett, Marc JR

28.18 58.67 1:27.42

29.52

AUNIO15 4:01.59

Velasquez, Harim SR Perez, Pedro SR

Donaldson, Dylan FR Saldivar, Xavier FR

28.44 1:01.20 1:30.50

30.69

AVHSG-MA16 4:13.03

Albertson, Julia JR Smart, Germaine SO

Fisher, Devin SR Lovisone, Gianna SR

29.05 1:01.54

28.77 1:01.29

BSHEN--- X3:30.86

Rompicherla, Shrujay Salzone, Nick

Homan, Jackson Harding, Brian

25.81 53.42 52.8024.80

25.16 52.79 24.24 51.85

BBHHS-NE--- X3:35.59

Fitzgerald, William FR Sawyer, Kevin FR

Walden, John FR Blanchette, Aidan FR

26.03 54.15 54.5625.90

26.06 54.52 24.62 52.36

BIHSBV-NI--- X3:39.05

Gomez, Sergio 11 Bodenstein, Rory 12

Glaubitz, Sam 9 Yi, Seogi 11

25.44 53.45 55.3125.89

25.86 54.54 26.97 55.75

CSHEN--- X3:43.33

De Man, Quinten Lassetter, Zack

Herbinger, Devin Kirkpatrick, Peter

21.47 54.37 1:20.75

31.60

BMAINE--- X3:43.61

Mayer, Zach SR Klein, Ryan SR

Stokes, Parker SO Bradley, Jay JR

26.40 55.64 58.6527.59

25.40 54.96 25.68 54.36

BHHS--- X3:47.60

Nached, Greg 09 Riina, Michael 12

Peng, Rich 10 Cole, Kaden 11

26.13 53.98 57.7827.39

27.67 59.29 27.00 56.55

BPLVW--- X3:52.04

Roh, Juneseok FR Guttman, Reiss JR

Dan, Marvin FR Vaca, Douglas SO

26.45 56.15 58.1127.24

27.79 57.10 28.09 1:00.68

CBROOK--- X3:57.06

McKenney, Henry Tang, Kevin

Robusto, Matt Huang, Tristan

28.49 59.43 1:27.66

29.44

BBROOK--- X3:59.19

Tamer, Leo Becker, Alec

Nygaard, Matt McKenney, Brendan

28.63 59.38 1:59.971:28.13

1:02.33 1:29.29

29.93

DSHEN--- X4:02.23

Fitzgerald, Colin Foon, Yang

Galvin, Mike Burns, Matthew

29.38 1:01.65 1:30.49

30.39

BBS--- X4:04.55

Burkert, Karl C JR Haraden, Brady FR

Hodge, Alex D SO Layer, Justin 8

28.72 58.41 1:28.66

32.13

BWI--- X4:07.24

Woyevodsky, James A 12 Farrell, Brian G 12

Xu, Jefferson C 11 Mauri, Eric S 12

28.89 1:01.81 1:03.8830.02

29.44 1:02.43 28.02 59.12

CIHSBV-NI--- X4:14.43

Wang, Kelvin 9 Schwartz, Micah 9

Wang, William 10 Shvets, Sam 9

30.79 1:13.73 2:12.33

27.05 58.79

BPOLY-MR--- X4:28.65

Bennett, Thomas Benya, Carson

Foster, Akil Chan, Ryan

31.43 1:07.76 1:08.1932.24

33.25 1:14.97 25.19 57.73
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(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BUNIO--- X4:30.41

Bonilla, Daniel SO Jacques, Luc Yanni SR

Paute, Marcello SR Mejia, Ricardo JR

31.58 1:05.45 1:10.1433.12

32.81 1:08.62 32.08 1:06.20

CHHS--- X4:33.95

Spear, Rohail 09 Perez, Bryce 09

Harshbarger, Ronald 09 Wallisky, Chris 10

33.64 1:09.99 1:44.94

31.92

BVHSB-MA--- X4:34.14

Garcia, Cassius FR Lopez-Suits, Justin FR

Russo, Jared SO Slusarczyk, Kyle JR

30.97 1:07.02 1:16.8935.32

34.17 1:12.15 28.26 58.08

BVHSG-MA--- X4:34.60

Hullihen, Amanda SR Murie, Megan SO

Cohen, Faviana FR Slusarczyk, Rachel JR

31.26 1:05.51 1:11.6033.97

34.31 1:11.40 31.52 1:06.09

ESHEN--- X4:34.92

Harnisher, Frank Catanzaro, Michael

Stucchi, Matt Constable, Nate

36.73 1:18.07 1:12.8333.33

30.70 1:04.28 28.44 59.74

BLINDY-MR--- X4:43.18

Fronczak, Michael R 12 Lawrence, Shane M 09

Vine, Thomas J 09 Smith, Travis G 12

31.84 1:13.37 1:19.0739.22

34.93 1:12.65 28.19 58.09

CUNIO--- X5:12.10

McNeill, Justin FR Mestizo, Jeremy SO

Velasquez, Arthur SO Galdamez, Christian FR

34.75 1:19.12 1:15.1735.17

24.47 1:21.56 36.05 1:16.25

CMAINE--- X5:24.27

Velez-Mattiace, Ceferino Scull, Trenton

Velez-Mattiace, Nestor Rosa, Christian

29.41 1:00.90
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#13  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PLVW SOVaca, Douglas1 177.20

WI 10Casey, Adriane2 175.45

HHS 11Anderson, Jared3 137.95

LINDY-MR 09Corbett, Thomas J4 104.65

MASS  8San Filippo, Christopher5 99.85

BROOKBerryman, Dan6 94.95

BROOKMalone, Patrick--- DQ

BS FRKearney, Dylan--- DQ
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Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 13

1. Shenendehowa 554

2. Bishop Hendricken High School 398

3. Ithaca High School Boys 355

4. Horseheads Boy's Varsity 289.5

5. Maine-Endwell 279.5

6. Ballston Spa 279

7. Poly Prep 189

8. West Islip 185

9. Plainview 173

10. Long Beach 172

11. Massapequa 152

12. Brookfield 148

13. Lindenhurst 98

14. Vineland H.S. Boys Swim Team 57

15. Uniondale 38

16. Pine Bush 36

17. Vineland H.S. Girls Swim Team 32

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Shenendehowa 554

2. Bishop Hendricken High School 398

3. Ithaca High School Boys 355

4. Horseheads Boy's Varsity 289.5

5. Maine-Endwell 279.5

6. Ballston Spa 279

7. Poly Prep 189

8. West Islip 185

9. Plainview 173

10. Long Beach 172

11. Massapequa 152

12. Brookfield 148

13. Lindenhurst 98

14. Vineland H.S. Boys Swim Team 57

15. Uniondale 38

16. Pine Bush 36

17. Vineland H.S. Girls Swim Team 32


